
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

Nr. 
45 
26 
38 
88 
71 

145 
74 

112 
14 

111 
39 
15 

8 
55 
12 
13 
79 

330 
21 

171 
4 

29 
7 

119 
40 

5 
11 

369 
979 

70 
41 
76 
28 

999 
6 

300 

Naam 
Sebastien Le Grelle 
Didier Grams 
Emo Kostamo 
Jochem van den Hoek 
Marc Fisette 
Marek Cerveny 
Kamil Holan 
Danny Lanoo 
Johan Fredriks 
Juha Kallio 
Martin Pärtelpoeg 
Petr Biciste 
Lukas Maurer 
David Datzer 
Ales Nechvatal 
Pavel Tomecek 
Timo Schönhals 
John Pilloud 
Marcel Zuurbier 
Herve Somson 
Nico Müller 
Ludovic Paureau 
Vassilios Takos 
Jean Pierre Polet 
Nadieh Schoots 
Dirk Kaletesch 
Josef Luksik 
Foti Psomadakis 
Fabrizio Lannutti 
Rob van Eijs 
Yannik Jacops 
Hanno Brandenburger 
Erik Kjuus 
Wolfgang Brunner 
Marko Klein 
Jürgen Welsing 

Beste Td 
1:46.777 
1:48.047 
1:48.843 
1:49.432 
1:49.618 
1:49.636 
1:50.930 
1:51.069 
1:51.189 
1:51.287 
1:51.569 
1:52.120 
1:52.204 
1:53.232 
1:53.855 
1:54.166 
1:54.529 
1:54.992 
1:55.122 
1:55.383 
1:55.867 
1:56.167 
1:57.440 
1:57.588 
1:57.779 
1:57.999 
1:58.236 
1:58.552 
1:59.489 
1:59.631 
2:00.897 
2:01.450 
2:01.603 
2:01.714 
2:04.951 
2:09.161 

Verschil 

1.270 
2.066 
2.655 
2.841 
2.859 
4.153 
4.292 
4.412 
4.510 
4.792 
5.343 
5.427 
6.455 
7.078 
7.389 
7.752 
8.215 
8.345 
8.606 
9.090 
9.390 

10.663 
10.811 
11.002 
11.222 
11.459 
11.775 
12.712 
12.854 
14.120 
14.673 
14.826 
14.937 
18.174 
22.384 

Gat 

1.270 
0.796 
0.589 
0.186 
0.018 
1.294 
0.139 
0.120 
0.098 
0.282 
0.551 
0.084 
1.028 
0.623 
0.311 
0.363 
0.463 
0.130 
0.261 
0.484 
0.300 
1.273 
0.148 
0.191 
0.220 
0.237 
0.316 
0.937 
0.142 
1.266 
0.553 
0.153 
0.111 
3.237 
4.210 

Beste Snelheid 
164,462 
162,529 
161,341 
160,472 
160,200 
160,174 
158,305 
158,107 
157,936 
157,797 
157,399 
156,625 
156,508 
155,087 
154,238 
153,818 
153,331 
152,713 
152,541 
152,196 
151,560 
151,169 
149,530 
149,342 
149,100 
148,822 
148,523 
148,127 
146,966 
146,791 
145,254 
144,593 
144,411 
144,279 
140,541 
135,961 

In Rnd 
8 
6 

11 
12 
11 

6 
9 
7 
6 

12 
7 

11 
10 

6 
6 

10 
2 
9 
8 
9 
7 
8 
9 
6 
9 

11 
10 
11 
10 

7 
6 

10 
11 

7 
10 

2 

2e Beste 
1:47.387 
1:48.560 
1:48.869 
1:49.608 
1:50.499 
1:49.662 
1:50.954 
1:51.115 
1:51.706 
1:51.869 
1:54.531 
1:52.369 
1:52.852 
1:53.525 
1:54.472 
1:54.451 
1:54.711 
1:55.705 
1:55.416 
1:55.647 
1:56.367 
1:56.562 
1:57.694 
1:57.888 
1:58.703 
1:58.532 
1:58.747 
1:59.832 
2:00.526 
2:00.192 
2:01.811 
2:02.511 
2:01.962 
2:02.221 
2:05.262 
2:25.786 

2e Ronde 
5 
5 
7 
5 
9 
8 

11 
6 
7 
6 
8 
7 

11 
2 

12 
11 

4 
8 
7 
8 
9 
9 
6 
9 
7 

12 
11 
10 
11 
10 

7 
9 
7 
6 
6 
1 
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KNMV wegrace 2017 Hengelo (Gld) 
IRRC Superbike 

QP2 

Kwalificatie (23:30 Tijd) gestart om 14:28:04 

KNMV Varsselring 4,878 Km 

6-5-2017 14:10 


